
Media Start List

Men's Eight
 26 MAY 2017Start Time: 13:00

ECH Racice, Czech Republic 26 - 28 May

14 M8+

H1

Race 36

(Event)

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com

FISA Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 25 MAY 2017 / 16:26

World Best Time: CAN Canada Lucerne (SUI)  2012 World Cup 5:19.35

European Champ' Best: GER Germany Poznan (POL)  2015 European Champ'ships 5:24.23

European Champion: GER Germany Poznan, (POL)  2015 European Champ'ships 6:16.65

Lane
Ctry
Code

Name Date of Birth

1 NED (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

MEYLINK Boaz

HENDRIKS Kaj

WIETEN Tone

BRAAS Roel

KNAB Ruben

VERSLUIS Mechiel

LUECKEN Robert

VAN DEN ENDE Bjorn

VAN ENGELENBURG Diederik

22 MAR 1984

19 AUG 1987

17 MAR 1994

11 MAR 1987

19 FEB 1988

29 JUL 1987

30 APR 1985

10 JAN 1986

11 SEP 1995

2 ITA (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

PAONESSA Mario

MUMOLO Davide

PARLATO Luca

LIUZZI Emanuele

GABBIA Cesare

MANCINI Jacopo

PIETRA CAPRINA Leonardo

PERINO Paolo

D'ANIELLO Enrico

09 DEC 1990

19 JAN 1994

25 JUN 1991

22 DEC 1990

06 MAY 1992

21 FEB 1995

25 SEP 1997

10 MAR 1988

06 DEC 1995

3 ROU (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

TIGANESCU Mihaita-Vasile

PASCARI Cosmin

ADAM Constantin

DAMII Adrian

MATINCA Alexandru

BEJAN Sergiu-Vasile

PIRGHIE Cristi-Ilie

MACOVEI Alexandru-Cosmin

MUNTEANU Adrian

04 FEB 1998

12 MAY 1998

12 JUL 1996

11 NOV 1992

06 SEP 1997

18 NOV 1996

20 JUL 1992

25 SEP 1996

13 OCT 1997

4 GBR (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

TREDELL Lance

JEFFERY Tom

ARNOT Samuel

BUCHAN Cameron

RANSLEY Tom

NEILL Adam

RUDKIN James

FORD Thomas

FIELDMAN Henry

25 OCT 1988

03 MAY 1987

09 JUL 1991

03 DEC 1992

06 SEP 1985

29 MAY 1990

07 JUL 1994

03 OCT 1992

25 NOV 1988
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5 POL (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

SCHODOWSKI Zbigniew

WILANGOWSKI Mateusz

ABLEWSKI Ryszard

FUCHS Robert

BRZEZINSKI Marcin

MODRZYNSKI Bartosz

BURDA Mikolaj

SZPAKOWSKI Michal

TROJANOWSKI Daniel

30 APR 1987

07 OCT 1991

27 FEB 1987

12 JUN 1991

06 JAN 1984

20 NOV 1996

08 JUL 1982

23 APR 1989

24 JUL 1982

Progression System: 1-2 to Final A, Remaining Crews to Repechage (1-2->FA, 3..->R) 

Legend:

(2)-(7) seat b bow c cox s stroke

H Heat R Repechage F Final
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